
NOTTINGHAMSHIRE LABOUR MARKET
Maths is a really versatile subject leading to careers all over the country. Whether using maths to 
support a career as a sound engineer, an investment analyst, a data scientist or a meteorologist 
your skills are in demand. Logical thinking, problem solving, investigative approach and the 
ability to rigorously test are a few of the many skills sought after by employers across many 
sectors and industries. There are 110 active businesses found for Banks & Financial Institutions in 
Nottinghamshire. Studying maths helps you to handle and interpret data, solve problems, develop 
paying attention to detail and to think abstractly.
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Creative and digital industries
Advanced manufacturing and engineering
Health and social care and healthcare technologies
Legal and professional services
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People approx. are employed  
in careers that make use of  
Maths across Nottinghamshire

4,313  
2,724   
1,815  

664

Financial managers  
and directors

Chartered and 
certified accountants

Finance and  
investment analysts

Financial institutions: 
managers and directors 


